
GREENER BUILDINGS 
FOR A SUSTAINABLE FUTURE

GreenRE was developed by REHDA 
Malaysia in 2013 as an independent 
g r e e n  b u i l d i n g  c e r t i f i c a t i o n  t o o l 
t o  p r o v i d e  c o m p e t i t i v e  c h o i c e s 
for  proper t y developers to cer t i f y  
th e i r  p roj e c t s  as  e nv i ro nm e nt a l l y 
sustainable. 

Since then, more than 170 developments 
across 150 million sq ft (gross floor area) 
have been registered under GreenRE. 

Our prestigious GreenRE logo has been 
the hallmark symbol for buildings and 
townships nationwide that provides 
long term cost savings for building 
owners and tenants through energy 
savings. 

We are a leading 
green building 
certification tool 
developed in 
Malaysia by the 
industry for the 
industry

WHAT IS GREENRE

WHY 
CHOOSE US?

International 
recognition
 
GreenRE is the Malaysian 
adaptation of an 
established internationally 
recognised green rating 
tool.

Government 
approved with 
tax exemption 
incentives 
GreenRE is recognised by 
the Federal Government 
for tax exemption 
incentives and endorsed 
by local authorities.

Cost savings in 
the long term
GreenRE certified buildings 
are resource efficient. They 
use less water and energy 
and reduce greenhouse 
gas emissions. As an added 
bonus, they save money in 
the long run. 

WHO IS 
IT FOR?
GreenRE is for 
all buildings at 
all phases of 
development, from 
homes to skyscrapers 
to township projects. 

A sustainability 
initiative by:



4,000

6,400

8,000

16,000

25,600

36,000

  Assessment fee will be determined on a project-by-project basis

2,400

4,800

7,200

9,600

11,200

15,200

1,600

4,000

5,600

8,000

9,600

12,000

HOW IT WORKS?

TYPES OF GREENRE AWARDS

BUILDING ASSESSMENT 

Below 2,000

Up to 4,000

4,001 to 10,000

10,001 to 30,000

30,001 to 50,000

50,001 to 100,000

Above 100,000

20 to 50
51 to 100

101 to 200
201 to 350
351 to 600
601 to 1,000

12,000

23,200

32,000

44,000

72,000

108,000

Above 1000
Assessment 
fee will be 
determined on 
a project-by-
project basis

*Prices are inclusive of 20% REHDA members discount excluding SST/GST
**discount not applicable to non-REHDA members

TOWNSHIP ASSESSMENT 
FEE 

STRUCTURE
(RM)Acres

WWW.GREENRE.ORG  |  INFO@GREENRE.ORG  |  +603-7803 2978

Endorsed by:

FEES STRUCTURE

 Total Gross Floor Area (m²)  New Building  Existing Building  Renewal
           (RM)             (RM)      (RM)

Register Pre-Assessment Actual Assessment Site Verification Assessment Final CertProvisional Cert


