GREENER BUILDINGS

FOR A SUSTAINABLE FUTURE





We are a leading green building certification tool developed in Malaysia by the industry for the industry

GreenRE was developed by REHDA Malaysia in 2013 as an independent green building certification tool to provide competitive choices for property developers to certify their projects as environmentally sustainable.

Since then, more than 170 developments across 150 million sq ft (gross floor area) have been registered under GreenRE.

Our prestigious GreenRE logo has been the hallmark symbol for buildings and townships nationwide that provides long term cost savings for building owners and tenants through energy savings.

International recognition

recognised green rating

WHY **CHOOSE US?**

Government approved with tax exemption incentives

GreenRE is recognised by the Federal Government for tax exemption incentives and endorsed by local authorities.

Cost savings in the long term

use less water and energy bonus, they save money in

WHO IS IT FOR?

GreenRE is for all buildings at all phases of development, from homes to skyscrapers to township projects.

> A sustainability initiative by:



HOW IT WORKS?

Register > Pre-Assessment > Actual Assessment > Provisional Cert > Site Verification Assessment > Final Cert

TYPES OF GREENRE AWARDS









FEES STRUCTURE

BUILDING ASSESSMENT

Total Gross Floor Area (m²)	New Building (RM)	Existing Building (RM)	Renewal (RM)
Below 2,000	4,000	2,400	1,600
Up to 4,000	6,400	4,800	4,000
4,001 to 10,000	8,000	7,200	5,600
10,001 to 30,000	16,000	9,600	8,000
30,001 to 50,000			•
	25,600	11,200	9,600
50,001 to 100,000	36,000	15,200	12,000
Above 100,000	Assessment fee wi	ll be determined on a proje	ect-by-project basis

TOWNSHIP ASSESSMENT

Acres FEE STRUCTURE (RM)			
20 to 50	12,000		
57 to 100	23,200		
107 to 200	32,000		
207 to 350	44,000		
357-to 600	72,000		
607 to 7,000	108,000		
Above 1000	Assessment fee will be determined on a project-by- project basis		

WWW.GREENRE.ORG | INFO@GREENRE.ORG | +603-7803 2978

Endorsed by:





















^{*}Prices are inclusive of 20% REHDA members discount excluding SST/GST

^{**}discount not applicable to non-REHDA members